Results of the December 2025G Issuance under
the Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated
Sukuk Program

Issuance Summary

(Iliqhiuninbgll jagall

NATIONAL DEBT MANAGEMENT CENTER

KSASUK 3.55 07/26/27

a0g4o ¢lgio ooliy 0 02025 poswd g opb adli
292l JupPl dngeull dupell d4loall

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

07/26/2027
5245
SA14BVK2HUI5
12/18/2025
3,236,000,000
1,236,000,000
4.73%

98.19259

@laaiwll ayU

Jglad joy

loall joyll

ayguill b

(292w JUy) wliEsll ollb e Slao)
(5392 JU)) (Pupaill a25 loa]
(ajl=ll) e bbbl punai of

(r2udl) Gle bl punai ai

Issuance Summary

KSASUK 3.9 01/23/29

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/23/2029
5274
SA140VK2ID31
12/18/2025
335,000,000
335,000,000
4.77%

97.51871

Blaaiwll Ayl

Jglai joj

lgall joll

dguill )i

(92w JUy) IS Ul wllb e2o ool
(5392 JUy) il p2o llas]

(2il=ll) e bbbl punai of

(=) e bl punAi i

Issuance Summary

KSASUK 4.57 08/17/32

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

08/17/2032
5333
SA15S001JAJO
12/18/2025
1,180,000,000
1,180,000,000
4.96%

97.80359

Bléaiwll 2yl

Jglai joj

lgall joli

ayguuill Ayl

(s2g2uw Jly) wlisdl sblb e laol
(sag2uw JUy) ppapaill pas Slaol
(2flel) Sle bl pupAi of

(o) Gle bl punAi oi

Dlin(>) @SaudiNDMC

www.ndmc.gov.sa




Results of the December 2025G Issuance under
the Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated

Sukuk Program

Issuance Summary

(Iliqhiuninbgll jagall

NATIONAL DEBT MANAGEMENT CENTER

a0g4o ¢lgio ooliy 0 02025 poswd g opb adli
292l JupPl dngeull dupell d4loall

KSASUK 5.59 04/25/36

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

04/25/2036

5344

SA162001)G39

12/18/2025

1,692,000,000

1,692,000,000

5.26%

102.60113

@Gleaiwdl Ayl

Jglai joj

J9all joyll

dyguuill )i

(292w JUy) wlEs Ul Gllb a2o Jlaol
(5392 Jby) il o2 las]
(2illl) e cldbll punai ai

(=) Gle bl punai i

Issuance Summary

KSASUK 5.14 01/18/39

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/18/2039

5339

SA160GO0IDJ3

12/18/2025

2,573,120,000

2,573,120,000

5.50%

96.66815

@laaiw il Ayl

Jglai joj

galljoyl

ayguuill 2u)li

(5292w Jby) wliEs Ul sllb @as Jleo]
(sag2uw Jby) prapaill poo Sllaol
(a8l2ll) Lle ollbll punii ai

(=udl) Sle wldbll pupAad of

Vial(>) @SaudiNDMC [®) www.ndmc.gov.sa




