



المركز الوطني لإدارة الدين
NATIONAL DEBT MANAGEMENT CENTER

Results of the December 2025G Issuance under
the Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated
Sukuk Program

نتائج طرح شهر ديسمبر 2025م من برنامج صكوك حكومة
المملكة العربية السعودية بالريال السعودي

Issuance Summary		ملخص الإصدار
KSASUK 3.55 07/26/27		
Maturity	07/26/2027	تاريخ الاستحقاق
Tadawul Code	5245	رمز تداول
ISIN Code	SA14BVK2HUI5	رمز الدولي
Settlement Date	12/18/2025	تاريخ التسوية
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	3,236,000,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	1,236,000,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	4.73%	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	98.19259	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)

Issuance Summary		ملخص الإصدار
KSASUK 3.9 01/23/29		
Maturity	01/23/2029	تاريخ الاستحقاق
Tadawul Code	5274	رمز تداول
ISIN Code	SA14OVK2ID31	رمز الدولي
Settlement Date	12/18/2025	تاريخ التسوية
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	335,000,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	335,000,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	4.77%	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	97.51871	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)

Issuance Summary		ملخص الإصدار
KSASUK 4.57 08/17/32		
Maturity	08/17/2032	تاريخ الاستحقاق
Tadawul Code	5333	رمز تداول
ISIN Code	SA15S00IJAJ0	رمز الدولي
Settlement Date	12/18/2025	تاريخ التسوية
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	1,180,000,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	1,180,000,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	4.96%	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	97.80359	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)



المركز الوطني لإدارة الدين
NATIONAL DEBT MANAGEMENT CENTER

Results of the December 2025G Issuance under
the Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated
Sukuk Program

نتائج طرح شهر ديسمبر 2025م من برنامج صكوك حكومة
المملكة العربية السعودية بالريال السعودي

Issuance Summary		ملخص الإصدار
KSASUK 5.59 04/25/36		
Maturity	04/25/2036	تاريخ الاستحقاق
Tadawul Code	5344	رمز تداول
ISIN Code	SA16200IJG39	رمز الدولي
Settlement Date	12/18/2025	تاريخ التسوية
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	1,692,000,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	1,692,000,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	5.26%	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	102.60113	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)

Issuance Summary		ملخص الإصدار
KSASUK 5.14 01/18/39		
Maturity	01/18/2039	تاريخ الاستحقاق
Tadawul Code	5339	رمز تداول
ISIN Code	SA160G0IJDJ3	رمز الدولي
Settlement Date	12/18/2025	تاريخ التسوية
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	2,573,120,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	2,573,120,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	5.50%	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	96.66815	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)